1 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 101208
• High mechanical resistant
• Double Insulation (for thermoplastic type)
• Degree of protection IP65 (thermoplastic) IP66 (metal)
• Reinforced UL-V0 thermoplastic fiber-glass body
• Zinc alloy (Zamack) or aluminium body
• Positive Opening Operation
• Minimum Actuation Force/Torque

Material of body and head
Options
Ordering Key PS21S-PS1105-T00
stopping of the machine drive.
Specific limit switches ideal for
monitoring and protection of light
industrial machines without
inertia, equipped with angular
movement protectors (doors,
hinges, rotative covers, grid, etc.).
Detection by the rotative axis or
by means of a lever. Opening of
the mobile protector guarantees
operator protectionby immediately
stopping the machine drive.
To control the access point of the
hazardous area.
Description of the key codes
for
Key actuator
(key must be ordered separately)
Hinge and Wire
PS21S P S11 05 T 00
PS42S N S02 09 Y
PS21H B T11 HZ
PS42H A O11 HS
M T02 HC
PS21R N6
PS42R N7 K04
for
Key actuator
(key must be ordered separately)
and Wire
PS31S P S11 05 Y 00
PS43S N S02 T5
M T11
PS31R O11 N7
PS43R T02 N7 K04
T21
T12
T03
PS21H PS 30mm/1.18” (fix 20/22mm/0.79”/0.87”)
1 cable inlet for hinge (shaft or pin)
PS42H PS 50mm/1.97” (fix 40/42mm/1.57”/1.65”)
2 cable inlet for hinge (shaft or pin)
PS21R PS 30mm/1.18” (fix 20/22mm/0.79”/0.87”)
1 cable inlet for pull wire
PS31R PS 40mm/1.57” (fix 30mm/1.18”)
1 cable inlet for pull wire
PS42R PS 50mm/1.97” (fix 40/42mm/1.57”/1.65”)
2 cable inlet for pull wire
PS43R PS 60mm/2.36” (fix 40/42mm/1.57”/1.65”)
3 cable inlet for pull wire
PS21S PS 30mm/1.18” (fix 20/22mm/0.79”/0.87”)
1 cable inlet for Key actuator
PS31S PS 40mm/1.57” (fix 30mm/1.18”)
1 cable inlet for Key actuator
PS42S PS 50mm/1.97” (fix 40/42mm/1.57”/1.65”)
2 cable inlet for Key actuator
PS43S PS 60mm/2.36” (fix 40/42mm/1.57”/1.65”)
3 cable inlet for Key actuator
M M20
P PG13.5
B PG11
A M16
N 1/2 NPT
O11 1NO+1NC overlap slow(+)
S02 2NC snap(+)
S11 1NO+1NC snap(+)
T02 2NC slow(+)
T03 3NC slow(+)
T11 1NO+1NC slow(+)
T12 1NO+2NC slow(+)